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694016 Goldfarb Report
S.4 @.6b In general, do you support or oppose the concept of Canada participating in trade agreements with other countries?

REGION
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34
Unweighted row 1653 199 271 534 508 462 46 141 171 409
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 306 48 121 185 333

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Strongly support 438 55 71 155 124 110 14 32 49 90
31.3  32.8 29.8 29.9 35.1 36.0 29.4 26.5 26.7 26.9

Moderately support 506 64 88 177 134 15 19 b4 52 118
36.2 37.6 37.1 341 37.9 37.8 38.7 36.2 28.3 35.3

Neither support nor
oppose 327 35 S4 122 82 70 12 35 59 90

23.64 20.7 22.7 23.5 23.1 22.8 25.2 29.0 31.8 27.1

Moderately oppose 73 11 18 32 7 [ 1 5 14 25
5.2 6.6 7.5 6.2 2.0 1.9 2.8 4.5 7.8 7.6

Strongly oppose 51 3 6 3 6 4 2 4 10 9
3.6 1.6 2.5 6.1 1.7 1.3 3.9 3.7 5.5 2.8

D.N.S. 4 1 1 1 1 1 - - - 1
.3 .5 2 .3 - - - .2
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